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MIINAKAS 14: TNPQTOBAOMIA EKIAIAEYSH - AHMOTIKA
MAGHTEY AHMOTIKQN IIOY AIEKOYAN THN ®OITHXH TOYX
AAIKAIONOTHTA KATA TAEH ®YNO, @OPEA, YIIA KAI NOMO

YTOIXEIA NAHEEQY ¥XXONIKOY ETOYZ

BeXida 1 and 5
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ANATONIKH MAKEAONIA & ©PAKH
NOMO¥% APAMAY
NOMOZ KABANAS
NOMO% EBPOY

NOMOZ ZANOHZ
NOMO% POAOIIHS
KENTPIKH MAKEAONIA
NOMO¥% HMA®IASL
NOMOZ @ESZANONIKHEZ
NOMO¥% KINAKIZ
NOMOZ TEANHZ
NOMO¥% MIEPIAS
NOMOZ ZEPPQON
NOMO% XANKIAIKHS
AYTIKH MAKEAONIA
NOMO¥% T'PEBENQN
NOMOZ KOZANHSZ
NOMO% ®NQPINHZ
OEXXANIA

NOMO% KAPAITSHZ
NOMOZ NAPIZHS
NOMO% MATNHZIAR
NOMOZ TPIKANQN
HIIEIPOZ

NOMOZ APTHZ

NOMO% OEZIIPQTIASN
NOMOZ IQANNINQN
NOMO¥ TIPEBEZHZ
IONIA NHZIA
NOMOZ ZAKYNOOY
NOMOZ KEPKYPAS
NOMOZ KE®ANNHNIAL
NOMOZ AEYKAAOS
AYTIKH EANAAA
NOMOZ AITQAIAY KAI AKAPNANIAYX
NOMOZ AXAIAS
NOMOZ HAEIAZ
STEPEA ENMAAA
NOMOZ BOIQTIAS
NOMOZ EYBOIA%R
NOMOZ EYPYTANIAYX
NOMOZ ®OIQTIAOS
[IENAOIIONNHZOZ
NOMOZ APTOAIAOS
NOMOZ APKAAIAS
NOMOZ KOPINOIAS

3101
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40
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17
21
11
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68
80
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16

11
31
17

389
99
153
137
142
54
67
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38
28
64
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2 | 3 4 | 5
1499 943 432 554
274 221 96 90
6 3 1 2
17 10 4 5
54 35 18 15
134 130 51 46
63 43 22 22
139 62 31 39
29 12 7 7
83 38 18 23
7 1 0 1
4 3 3 0
2 0 0 1
9 6 1 5
5 2 2 2
9 4 2 5
0 0 0 1
4 1 1 1
5 3 1 3
118 56 24 90
0 0 0 0
27 14 3 8
42 20 7 24
49 22 14 58
9 4 3 5
1 0 0 1
1 1 1 1
6 3 2 2
1 0 0 1
17 5 3 4
4 0 0 1
10 4 2 1
0 0 0 0
3 1 1 2
192 130 64 64
55 39 21 19
69 46 18 25
68 45 25 20
68 32 14 27
23 11 4 8
32 15 6 17
1 1 1 0
12 5 3 2
128 65 39 35
22 9 6 4
10 13 4 3
36 18 8 9
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NOMAPXIA AYTIKHY ATTIKHZ
NOMAPXIA IMEIPAIQX

BOPEIO AITAIO

NOMOX NEZBOY

NOMOZ ¥AMOY

NOMOZ XIOY

NOTIO AITAIO
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MAGHTEY AHMOTIKQN IIOY AIEKOYAN THN ®OITHXH TOYX
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NOMOZ EBPOY

NOMOZ EANGHX

NOMOZ POAOIIHX
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NOMOZ OEXZANONIKHE
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NOMOX NAPIZHE
ATTIKH

NOMAPXIA AGHNQN
NOMAPXIA INEIPAIQX
KPHTH

NOMOZ XANIQN
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0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
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1 1 0 1 1
1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
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